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WHEN ON BATTERY POWER:

* The JBL OnBeat Micro will automatically
enter the Standby mode after it detects
no audio signal for 5 minutes (after 10
minutes when on AC power). Upon
detecting an audio signal the system will
turn on and play audio.

* The JBL OnBeat Micro will not charge a
docked iPhone.

EN CAS DE FONCTIONNEMENT SUR
PILES:

* Le JBL OnBeat Micro entrera
automatiquement en mode Veille aprés
n’avoir détecté aucun signal audio
pendant 5 minutes (apres 10 minutes
en cas d'alimentation secteur). Dés qu'il
détectera un signal audio, le systeme
s'allumera et jouera le contenu audio.

¢ e JBL OnBeat Micro ne chargera
pas un iPhone inséré dans sa station
d’accueil.

LORSQUE LA BATTERIE:

® Das JBL OnBeat Micro wechselt
automatisch in den Standby-Modus,
wenn es 5 Minuten lang kein Signal
empféangt (nach 10 Minuten bei
Netzteilversorgung). Beim Empfang eines
Audio-Signals schaltet sich das System
ein und gibt das Signal wieder.

* Das JBL OnBeat Micro dient nicht als
Ladestation flr ein aufgestecktes iPhone.

CON ALIMENTAZIONE A BATTERIA:

* || JBL OnBeat Micro entrera
automaticamente in modalita Standby
dopo non aver individuato alcun segnale
audio per 5 minuti (dopo 10 minuti con
alimentazione di rete). In presenza di
segnale audio, il sistema si accendera e
suonera l'audio.

® The JBL OnBeat Micro non carichera
I'iPhone inserito nel dock.

AL ESTAR EN MODO DE ENERGIA DE
BATERIAS:

 EIl JBL OnBeat Micro automaticamente
entrara en modo Standby despues de
que no detecte sonido por mas de 5
minutos (despues de 10 minutos cuando
se use con corriente alterna). Al detectar
sonido el sistema Saldra del modo
standby y reproducira el sonido.

 El JBL OnBeat Micro no cargara el
iPhone en la base.

NO MODO STANDBY:

* JBL OnBeat Micro ficara no modo
Standby depois de 5 minutos de no
perceber som. (depois de 10 minutos
quando usa o cabo CA) Quando o
dispositivo detectar o som, voltara tocar
a musica.

¢ JBL OnBeat Micro nao carregaré o
iPhone na base.
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IN DE BATTERIJMODUS:

* De JBL OnBeat Micro schakelt
automatisch over naar de Standby-
stand als er geen audiosignaal wordt
gedetecteerd gedurende 5 minuten
(10 minuten met AC-adapter). Zodra er
een audiosignaal wordt gedetecteerd,
gaat het systeem aan en speelt het de
audio af.

* De JBL OnBeat Micro laadt geen
gedockte iPhone op.

NAR DEN ER PA BATTERISTROM:

¢ JBL OnBeat Micro vil automatisk
entre standby-modus dersom den
ikke oppdager lydsignaler i \npet avh
minutter (etter 10 minutter nér den er pa
AC-strem). Nar systemet oppdager et
lydsignal, vil det slas pé og spille av lyd.

¢ JBL OnBeat Micro vil ikke lade en dokket
iPhone.

AKKUKAYTTOISENA:

¢ JBL OnBeat Micro asettautuu
automaattisesti lepotilaan kun audio-
signaalia ei ole havaittu 5:n minuutin
kuluessa (10 minuuttia AC-virran ollessa
kytkettyna). Havaittaessa audio-signaali
jarjestelma kytkeytyy paélle ja toistaa
audion.

* JBL OnBeat Micro ei lataudu
telakoidussa iPhonessa.

NPU PABOTE OT BATAPEMU:

« MNpu oTCYTCTBUM 3BYKOBOTO CUrHana B
TeyeHne 5 MuHyT cuctema “JBL OnBeat
Micro” aBTOMaTuyeckn nepenaeT B
PeXnUM oXnaaHus (Npu NUTaHUM ot
nepeMeHHOro Toka — yepes 10 MUHYT).
Mpwv BO30GHOBMNEHMM CUrHana cuctema
BKMIOYMTCA U HAYHET NPOUrpbIBaTh 3BYK.

« Cuctema “JBL OnBeat Micro” He
3apsbkaeT AipOH, NoCTaBMNEHHbIN Ha
[IOK-CTaHLMIO.

VID BATTERIFORSORJNING:

* JBL OnBeat Micro kommer att 6verga
till Standby-ldge automatiskt efter att
inte ha detekterat nagon ljudsignal
under 5 minuter (efter 10 minuter vid
néﬁdrsénning) Vid detektering av

ud3|gnal kommer systemet att sattas
igéng och spela upp ljudet.

* JBL OnBeat Micro kommer inte att ladda
en dockad iPhone.

NAR APPARATET KORER PA STROM
FRA BATTERI:

¢ JBL OnBeat Micro vil automatisk ga
i dvaletilstand, hvis det ikke opfanger
et lyd-signal efter 5 minutter (efter 10
minutter, nar apparatet er i stik). Nar
systemet opfanger et lyd-signal, vil det
automatisk teende og afspille lyd.

¢ JBL OnBeat Micro oplader ikke en
dokket iPhone.



SPECIFICATIONS

Transducers:

2 x JBL full-range transducers

Amplifier power:

2 watts x 2

Frequency response:

110Hz - 20kHz

Signal-to-noise ratio: 73dB

Input impedance (Aux): 3k ohms
Battery size/type: 4 x AAA

Power requirement: 5.9V DC, 3.33A

Power consumption:

20W (maximum); 0.5W (standby)

Dimensions (H x W x D):

2-1/4" x 6-5/8" x 6-5/8" (54mm x 168mm x 168mm)

Weight:

0.81b (0.36kg)

SPECIFICATIONS

Chassis: 2 x JBL Vollbereichs-Chassis
Ausgangsleistung: 2 watt x 2

Frequenzbereich: 110Hz - 20kHz
Rauschabstand: 73dB

Nennimpedanz (Aux): 3k ohms

Batterie GroBe/Typ: 4 x AAA

Strombedarf: 5.9V DC, 3.33A
Leistungsaufnahme: 20W (maximal); 0.5W (standby)
e (18 x P e
Gewicht: 0,36kg (0,8 Ib)




CARACTERISTIQUES TECHNIQUES

Transducteurs:

2 haut-parleurs JBL

Puissance:

2 watts x 2

Reponse en frequence:

110Hz - 20kHz

Rapport signal-bruit: 73dB
Impedance d’entree (Aux): 3k ohms

Piles Taille/type: 4 x AAA
Exigence de puissance: 5.9V DC, 3.33A

Consommation electrique:

20W (maximum); 0.5W (Veille)

Dimensions (P x L x H):

54mm x 168mm x 168mm
(2-1/4" x 6-5/8" x 6-5/8")

Poids:

0.36kg (0.8 Ib)

SPECIFICHE TECNICHE

Trasduttore:

2 Trasduttore a pieno regime JBL

Potenza:

2 watt x 2

Risposta in frequenza:

110Hz - 20kHz

Rapporto segnale/rumore: 73dB
Impedenza d’ingresso (Aux): 3k ohm

tipo e dimensione batteria: 4 x AAA
Requisiti di alimentazione: 5.9V DC, 3.33A

Consumo Energia:

20W (massimo) 0.5W (standby)

Dimensioni (P x L x H):

54mm x 168mm x 168mm
(2-1/4" x 6-5/8" x 6-5/8")

Peso:

0.36kg (0.8 Ib)




ESPECIFICACIONES

Potencia:

2 transductores JBL de gama completa

Respuesta de Frecuencia:

2Wx 2

Relacion sefial ruido

110Hz - 20kHz

Impedancia de entrada (Aux): 73dB
Conexiones de entrada: 3k ohmios
Tamano/tipo de pilas: 4 x AAA
Requisitos eléctricos: 5.9V DC, 3.33A

Consumo de potencia:

20W (maximo); 0.5W (standby)

Dimensiones (Al x An x Pr):

54mm x 168mm x 168mm

Peso:

0.36kg

TECHNISCHE GEGEVENS

Omvormers: 2 x JBL full-range transducers
Belastbaarheid: 2 watts x 2

Frequentiebereik: 110Hz - 20kHz
Signaal/ruis-afstand: 73dB

Inplngangimpedantie (Aux): 3k ohm

Batterij formaat/soort: 4 x AAA

Stroomvereisten: 5.9V DC, 3.33A

Stroomverbruik: 20W (maximum); 0.5W (standby)

Afmetingen (D x B x H):

54mm x 168mm x 168mm
(2-1/4" x 6-5/8" x 6-5/8")

Gewicht:

0.36kg (0.8 Ib)




SPECIFIKATIONER

Omvandlare:

2 x JBL fullregister element

Stromforsorjning:

2 watt x 2

Frekvensomfang: 110Hz - 20kHz
Signal-till-brus-forhallande: 73dB

Impedans in (Aux): 3k ohms

Batteri storlek/typ: 4 x AAA

Stromspecifikationer: 5.9V DC, 3.33A
Energiforbrukning: 20W (maximum); 0.5W (standby)
vt 8 OGN
Vikt: 0,36 kg

SPECIFIKATIONER

Transducere: 2 x JBL full-range transducere
Strom: 2 wattx 2

Frekvensgang: 110Hz - 20kHz

Signal/Stej Forhold: 73dB

Input-impedans (aux): 3k ohm

Batteristorrelse/type: 4 x AAA

Stremkrav: 5.9V DC (jeevnstrem), 3.33A
Stremforbrug: 20W (maksimum); 0.5W (standby)
e 08 x P e
Veegt: 0.36 kg (0.8 Ib)
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TEKNISET TIEDOT

Kaiutinelementit: 2 x JBL kokoaanialueen elementtia.
Virta: 2 wattia x 2

Taajuusvaste: 110Hz - 20kHz
Signaali-kohinasuhde: 73dB

Syottoimpedanssi (Aux): 3k ohms

Akun koko/tyyppi: 4 x AAA

Tehovaatimukset: 5.9V DC, 3.33A

Virrankulutus:

20W (maksimi); 0.5W (valmius)

Mitat (S x L x K):

54mm x 168mm x 168mm
(2-1/4" x 6-5/8" x 6-5/8")

Paino: 0,36 kg

CMNEUNDUKA LUKnA

OuHamukum: 2 x JBL WwmnpokononocHeIx AgnHamuka
MoLHocTb: 2BTx2

YacToTHas xapakTepucTuka: 110y — 20kMy,

OTHoLeHWe curHan/Lwym: 730B

BxogHoit nmneaaHc (pasbem

AUX): 3 kOm

Pa3mep/Tvn 6atapeek: 4 x AAA

MuTanwve: 5,9 BonbT nocTosiHHoro Toka, 3,33 A

MoTpebnsiemas MOLHOCTb: 20BT (Makcumym); 0,5 BT (B cnsiLiem pexume)

Fabaputsl (I x LU x B): 54mm x 168Mm x 168Mm

Bec: 0,36 kr (0,8 dyHTOB)




SPESIFIKASJONER

Stremomformere: 2 x JBL fullskala forsterkere
Effekt: 2 watts x 2

Frekvenssvar: 110Hz - 20kHz

Forholdet signal-til-stey: 73dB

Input impedance (Aux): 3k ohms
Batteristorrelse/type: 4 x AAA

Power requirement: 5.9V DC, 3.33A

Power consumption:

20W (maksimum); 0.5W (standby)

Dimensions (H x W x D):

54mm x 168mm x 168mm
(2-1/4" x 6-5/8" x 6-5/8")

Vekt: 0.36 kg

ESPECIFICACOES

Transdutores: Transdutores de gama completa 2 x JBL
Alimentacao: 2 watts x 2

Resposta frequencia: 110Hz - 20kHz

Relacao sinal/ruido: 73dB

Impedancia de entrada (Aux): 3k ohms

Tipo/tamanho da bateria: 4 x AAA

Requisitos da alimentacao: 5.9V DC, 3.33A

Consumo de energia:

20W (maximo); 0.5W (modo de espera)

Dimensoes (P x L x A):

54mm x 168mm x 168mm
(2-1/4" x 6-5/8" x 6-5/8")

Peso:

0,8 Ib (0,36kg)
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- HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated
LRGN 8500 Balboa Boulevard, Northridge, CA 91329 USA

© 2012 HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated. All rights reserved. JBL is a
trademark of HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated, registered in the United
States and/or other countries.

iPhone, iPod, iPod nano and iPod touch are trademarks of Apple, Inc., registered in the
U.S. and other countries. iPod/iPhone not included.

“Made for iPod” and “Made for iPhone” mean that an electronic accessory has been
designed to connect specifically to iPod and iPhone, respectlvely, and has been certified
by the developer to meet Apple performance standards. Apple is not responsible for the
operation of this device or its compliance with safety and regulatory standards. Please

note that the use of this accessory with iPod or iPhone may affect wireless performance.

Features, specifications and appearance are subject to change without notice.
Part No. JBLP4952 Rev. A

JBL

by HARMAN

www.jbl.com
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